Rotation Schedule — Session 6 - MAG Level 3 http://gbc kscore.ca:8080/rotation-schedules.php?sess=2

2016 BC Gymnastics Championships
Session 6 - MAG Level 3

1 Floor 1 Pommel Horse 1 Rings 1 Vault 1 Parallel Bars 1 Horizontal Bar
Delta Level Vancouver Level Level Level Level Surre Level
. ANDRES h . TAG Sports Balance Twisters AZHOGIN y‘
1198 HURD T Gymnastics 3 1201 Phoenix 3 1210 JOHN Adrian 3 1196 HUMBER Sean , 3 1205 AMES Jacob 4 3 1214 Gymnastic 3
y Society  (13+4) Cameron Gymnastics (8-12) Centre (g 12) Gymnastios 5 ) Gymnastics g ;5 Timofey Society  (8-12)
YAMALEEV Detta  Level DEZA Vancouver - Level DANCHUK TAG Sports "**°] TORFEHNEJAD  Batance  “°*%) Tvisers Y% , Campbell  Leve
G i - ) Phoeni ° h Ri
1197 Arthur ysn;;aes:yms “3;’») 1199 Aries-Zion Gymt::s;ixcs (3—123) 1209 Zachary Centre (3—123) 1222 Soroush Gymnastics (87123) 1207 ISFELD Hayden Gymnastics (87123) 1217 BARBER Liam Splr\i/:és (3—123)
Delta Level h Level Okanagan Level . Level Level Campbell  Level
- . . Chimo . N Flip City WOOLLENDS Quesnel MARTIN -
1225 HERLE Fili Gymnastics 3 1192 BALL Jairus : 3 1193 PLANT Willis Gymnastics 3 1230 ICHIHARA Noah ; 3 1213 : 3 1218 River 3
P Society  (8-12) Gymnastics (4 Centre  (134) Gymnastios g 45 Isaac Technics g 15) Jackson Springs  (8-12)
Delta Level Vancouver Level Nanaimo Level MATTHEWS GKammr::;?ch Level Twisters Level VAN Surrey Level
1224 AUBEY Owen Gymnastics 3 1200 WONG Sam Phoenix 3 1194 BRYSON Ethan Gymnastics 3 1228 L Trém oline 3 1206 FAST Tristan Gymnastics 3 1216 HARMELEN Gymnastic 3
Society  (8-12) Gymnastics  (8-12) School  (13+) Yoshiki ATPOL 12) v 812) Luke Society  (8-12)
Delta Level Vancouver Level Okanagan Level Level Prince Level Surrey Level
1223 MARENYCH Gymnastics 3 1202 NAIDU Emilio Phoenix 3 1211 NYROSE Jack  Gymnastics 3 1221 PIOVESAN GBala"sCf 3 1203 OKE Lane George 3 1215 REELEDER Gymnastic 3
Sean Society  (8-12) Gymnastics (8-12) Centre  (8-12) Joseph ymnasties g 12) Gymnastics  (8-12) Brady Society  (8-12)
Delta Level Richmond  Level Okanagan Level . Level . Level Campbell  Level
1206 ANDERTON g asics 5 1204 GHANG Orion  Gymnasies 3 1212 THOMPSON g agiee ™5 1209 GALPINKyros  7POY 3 1208 KOJonathan — o™°° 3 1219 OLNEYOwen Aiver 3
Eric Society  (8-12) Association  (8-12) Rylen Centre  (8-12) Y 8-12) ¥ 812) Springs  (8-12)
Delta Level Level Campbell  Level
" : ALEXANDER Balance KERLUCK P
1227 PHAM Nicholas Gys"gsi"efy'cs (87123) 1195 Gameron Gymnastics (133) 1220 Nathan SEIr\i/r?és (57123)
2 Floor 2 Pommel Horse 2 Rings 2 Vault 2 Parallel Bars 2 Horizontal Bar
Campbell  Level YAMALEEV Delta Level DEZA Vancouver Level DANCHUK TAG Sports Level TORFEHNEJAD Balance Level Twisters Level
1217 BARBER Liam River 3 1197 Gymnastics 3 1199 = . Phoenix 3 1209 3 1222 ; 3 1207 ISFELD Hayden ; 3
Springs  (8-12) Arthur Society  (13+) Aries-Zion Gymnastics (8-12) Zachary Centre 512 Soroush Gymnastics g ;5 Y Gymnastics g 1o)
MARTIN Campbell Level . Delta. Level . Chimo Level . Okanaggn Level Flip City Level WOOLLENDS Quesnel Level
1218 River 3 1225 HERLE Fili Gymnastics 3 1192 BALL Jairus ! 3 1193 PLANT Willis Gymnastics 3 1230 ICHIHARA Noah ; 3 1213 : 3
Jackson Springs  (8-12) P Society  (8-12) Gymnastios (4 ) Centre  (134) Gymnasties g 1) Isaac Technics g 15)
VAN Surrey Level Delta Level Vancouver Level Nanaimo Level MATTHEWS GKanTr::;’i):s Level Twisters Level
1216 HARMELEN Gymnastic 3 1224 AUBEY Owen Gymnastics 3 1200 WONG Sam Phoenix 3 1194 BRYSON Ethan Gymnastics 3 1228 L Trém oline 3 1206 FAST Tristan Gymnastics 3
Luke Society  (8-12) Society  (8-12) Gymnastics  (8-12) School  (13+) Yoshiki o @12) v 812)
Surrey Level Delta Level Vancouver Level Okanagan Level Level Prince Level
1215 REELEDER  gagc 5 1o03 MARENYCH o eics 2 1202 NADUEmiio  Phoenx 3 1211 NYROSEJack Gymnasis 3 1221 PIOVESAN o Balance =5 4555 o ane Geoge 3
Brady Society  (8-12) Sean Society  (8-12) Gymnastics  (8-12) Centre  (8-12) Joseph Y (8-12) Gymnastics  (8-12)
Campbell  Level Delta Level Richmond  Level Okanagan Level . Level . Level
1219 OLNEY Owen Aiver s 1206 ANDERTON g resics 3 1204 CHANG Orion  Gymnasics 3 1212 THOMPSON g nagicc ™5 1209 GALPINKyros (P s 1208 KOJomathan %= s
Springs  (8-12) Eric Society  (8-12) Association  (8-12) Rylen Centre  (8-12) Y (8-12) Y 6-12)
KERLUCK Can]pbell Level . Delta‘ Level ANDRES Vancouyer Level . TAG Sports Level ALEXANDER Balance Level Twisters Level
1220 River 3 1227 PHAM Nicholas  Gymnastics 3 1201 Phoenix 3 1210 JOHN Adrian 3 1195 : 3 1205 AMES Jacob : 3
Nathan Springs  (8-12) Society  (8-12) Cameron Gymnastics (8-12) Centre g 12) Cameron Gymnastics 15, Gymnastics g 45)
AZHOGIN Surrey. Level Delta. Level Balance Level
1214 Gymnastic 3 1198 HURD Ty Gymnastics 3 1196 HUMBER Sean ; 3
Timofey Society  (8-12) Society  (13+) Gymnastics —13,)
3 Floor 3 Pommel Horse 3 Rings 3 Vault 3 Parallel Bars 3 Horizontal Bar
WOOLLENDS Quesnel Level MARTIN Campbell Level . Delta. Level X Chimo Level - Okanaga.\n Level Flip City Level
1213 ; 3 1218 River 3 1225 HERLE Fili Gymnastics 3 1192 BALL Jairus ! 3 1193 PLANT Willis Gymnastics 3 1230 ICHIHARA Noah ; 3
Isaac Technics g 15) Jackson Springs  (8-12) P Society  (8-12) Gymnastios 15 ) Centre  (134) Gymnastics g 15)
Twisters Level VAN Surrey Level Delta Level Vancouver Level Nanaimo Level MATTHEWS gammnl:;’i):s Level
1206 FAST Tristan Gymnastics 3 1216 HARMELEN Gymnastic 3 1224 AUBEY Owen Gymnastics 3 1200 WONG Sam Phoenix 3 1194 BRYSON Ethan Gymnastics 3 1228 Yoshiki Témpoline 3
(8-12) Luke Society (8-12) Society (8-12) Gymnastics  (8-12) School (13+) Centre (8-12)
Prince Level Surrey Level Delta Level Vancouver Level Okanagan Level Level
1203 OKE Lane Geowe 5 1215 REELEDER o gpge ™5 qppg MARENYCH g nsice 5 1202 NADUEmiio  Phoenx 3 1211 NYROSEJack ~Gymnasios 5 1221 NIOVESAN - salance 7,
Gymnastics  (8-12) Brady Society (8-12) Sean Society (8-12) Gymnastics  (8-12) Centre (8-12) Joseph Y (8-12)
. Level Campbell  Level Delta Level Richmond  Level Okanagan Level . Level
1208 KO Jonathan o™ "5 1219 OLNEYOwen Aiver 3 1206 ANDERTON g iecice 3 1204 CHANG Orion  Gymnasics 3 1212 THOMPSON - gnegicc ™5 1209 GALPINKyros [P0 s
Y (8-12) Springs  (8-12) Eric Society  (8-12) Association  (8-12) Rylen Centre  (8-12) Y 6-12)
. Level Campbell  Level Delta Level Vancouver Level Level Level
Twisters KERLUCK ‘p . . ANDRES . . TAG Sports ALEXANDER Balance
1205 AMES Jacob ; 3 1220 River 3 1227 PHAM Nicholas  Gymnastics 3 1201 Phoenix 3 1210 JOHN Adrian 3 1195 ; 3
Gymnastics g 1) Nathan Springs  (8-12) Society  (8-12) Cameron Gymnastics (8-12) Centre g.1) Cameron Gymnastics (15,
. Level Surrey Level Delta Level Vancouver Level Level Level
Twisters AZHOGIN . . DEZA . DANCHUK TAG Sports Balance
1207 ISFELD Hayden Gymnastics (8_123) 1214 Timofey Gér:;::m (8_123) 1198 HURD Ty Gérgzie;?;cs (133 1199 Aries-Zion G;’:]f;ear;rcs (3-123) 1209 Zachary Centre (8_123) 1196 HUMBER Sean Gymnastics (133
Campbell  Level YAMALEEV Delta Level TORFEHNEJAD Balance Level
1217 BARBER Liam River 3 1197 Gymnastics 3 1222 . 3
Springs  (8-12) Arthur Society  (13+) Soroush Gymnastics g 15)
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Rotation Schedule — Session 6 - MAG Level 3 http://gbc kscore.ca:8080/rotation-schedules.php?sess=2

4 Floor 4 Pommel Horse 4 Rings 4 Vault 4 Parallel Bars 4 Horizontal Bar
MATTHEWS GKa;:g:;:S Level Twisters Level VAN Surrey Level Delta Level Vancouver  Level Nanaimo Level
1228 f Tryam oline 3 1206 FAST Tristan Gymnasiics 3 1216 HARMELEN Gymnastic 3 1224 AUBEY Owen Gymnastics 3 1200 WONG Sam Phoenix 3 1194 BRYSON Ethan Gymnastics 3
Yoshiki P! (8-12) Y (8-12) Society (8-12) Society (8-12) Gymnastics  (8-12) School (13+)
Centre Luke
Level Prince Level Surrey Level Delta Level Vancouver  Level Okanagan Level
1221 S'OVEhSAN g, 3 1203 OKE Lane George 3 1215 EE'ZLEDEH Gymnasic 3 1223 gARENYCH Gymnasics 3 1202 NAIDU Emilio Phoenix 3 1211 NYROSE Jack  Gymnasics 3
osep! (8-12) Gymnastics  (8-12) raay Society (8-12) ean Society (8-12) Gymnastics  (8-12) Centre (8-12)
LA Level . Level Campbell  Level Delta Level Richmond  Level Okanagan Level
1229 GALPINKyros P s 1208 KOJonathan o™ 3 1219 OLNEYOwen  Aiver s 1206 ANDERTON ) ais o 1204 CHANG Orion  Gymnasios o 1212 THOMPSON g nqies ™5
v 812) v 812) Springs  (8-12) Eric Society  (8-12) Association  (8-12) Rylen Centre  (812)
ALEXANDER Balance Level Twisters Level KERLUCK Campbell Level X Della. Level ANDRES Vancouyer Level X TAG Sports Level
1195 : 3 1205 AMES Jacob : 3 1220 River 3 1227 PHAM Nicholas  Gymnastics 3 1201 Phoenix 3 1210 JOHN Adrian 3
Cameron Gymnasties 14 Gymnastics g 15) Nathan Springs  (8-12) Society  (8-12) Cameron Gymnastics (8-12) Centre 512
Level . Level Surrey Level Delta Level Vancouver Level Level
Balance Twisters AZHOGIN N N DEZA . DANCHUK TAG Sports
1196 HUMBER Sean : 3 1207 ISFELD Hayden ; 3 1214 Gymnastic 3 1198 HURD T Gymnastics 3 1199 - . Phoenix 3 1209 3
Gymnastics —13,) y Gymnastics g 15 Timofey Society  (8-12) y Society  (13+) Aries-Zion Gymnastics  (8-12) Zachary Centre g 1)
TORFEHNEJAD  Batance ") WOOLLENDS ~ auesnel ") : Campbell  Leve YAMALEEV Delta  — Level . chimo "% - Otanagan ~ Leve)
1222 : 3 1213 ] 3 1217 BARBER Liam River 3 1197 Gymnastics 3 1192 BALL Jairus ! 3 1193 PLANT Willis Gymnastics 3
Soroush Gymnasties g 1) Isaac Technics g 15) Springs  (8-12) Arthur Society  (13+) Gymnasties 14 Centre  (134)
. Level Campbell  Level Delta Level
Flip City MARTIN .p - .
1230 ICHIHARA Noah ; 3 1218 River 3 1225 HERLE Fili Gymnastics 3
Gymnasties g 1) Jackson Springs  (8-12) P Society  (8-12)
5 Floor 5 Pommel Horse 5 Rings 5 Vault 5 Parallel Bars 5 Horizontal Bar
Okanagan Level Level Prince Level Surrey Level Delta Level Vancouver Level
1211 NYROSE Jack  Gymnastics 3 1221 \TIOVEhSAN G?:naggtiecs 3 1203 OKE Lane George 3 1215 SE%LEDER Gymnastic 3 1223 '\SAARENYCH Gymnastics 3 1202 NAIDU Emilio Phoenix 3
Centre  (8-12) osep 6-12) Gymnastics (8-12) ragy Society  (8-12) ean Society  (8-12) Gymnastics (8-12)
Okanagan Level . Level . Level Campbell  Level Delta Level Richmond  Level
1212 THOMPSON  gmnasics ™3 1220 GALPINKyros e C s 1208 KOJonathan  qrwe® s 1219 OLNEYOwen Aver s 1206 ANDERTON  gmnasics "3 1204 CHANG Orion  Gymnasics s
ylen Centre  (8-12) (8-12) (8-12) Springs  (8-12) ric Society  (8-12) Association  (8-12)
Level Level . Level Campbell  Level Delta Level Vancouver Level
1210 JOHNAdrian S g g5 ALEXANDER - Baance 7 4205 AMESJacob e s 1220 (oHooOK Rver 3 1227 PHAMNicholas Gymmasics 3 1201 ANDHES Phoenix 3
(8-12) (13+) (8-12) Springs (8-12) Society (8-12) Gymnastics  (8-12)
DANCHUK TAG Sports Level Balance Level Twisters Level AZHOGIN Surrey. Level Delta. Level DEZA Vancouyer Level
1209 3 1196 HUMBER Sean : 3 1207 ISFELD Hayden ; 3 1214 Gymnastic 3 1198 HURD T Gymnastics 3 1199 = . Phoenix 3
Zachary Centre  5.12) Gymnastics ;5 ) y Gymnastios g 15 Timofey Society  (8-12) y Society (134 Aries-Zion Gymnastics  (8-12)
Okanagan Level TORFEHNEJAD Balance Level WOOLLENDS Quesnel Level Campbell  Level YAMALEEV Delta Level Chimo Level
1193 PLANT Willis Gymnastics 3 1222 ; 3 1213 ) 3 1217 BARBER Liam River 3 1197 Gymnastics 3 1192 BALL Jairus : 3
Centre  (13+) Soroush Gymnastics g ;5 Isaac Technics g 15) Springs  (8-12) Arthur Society  (13+) Gymnastics ;5 )
Nanaimo Level Flip City Level Twigters Level MARTIN Campbell  Level Delta Level Vancouver Level
1194 BRYSON Ethan Gymnastics 3 1230 ICHIHARA Noah ; 3 1206 FAST Tristan ; 3 1218 River 3 1225 HERLE Fili Gymnastics 3 1200 WONG Sam Phoenix 3
School  (13+4) Gymnastics g 15) Gymnastios g 15) Jackson Springs  (8-12) P Society  (8-12) Gymnastics (8-12)
Kamloops Level VAN Surrey Level Delta Level
1228 :‘("(?SHSEWS AN 1216 HARMELEN Gymnasic 3 1224 AUBEY Owen  Gymnasics 3
(8-12) Luke Society (8-12) Society (8-12)
Centre
6 Floor 6 Pommel Horse 6 Rings 6 Vault 6 Parallel Bars 6 Horizontal Bar
Richmond  Level THOMPSON Okanagan  Level Flip Git Level Twisters Level Campbell  Level ANDERTON Delta Level
1204 CHANG Orion  Gymnasics 5 1212 po\ o) Gymnasics 3 1229 GALPINKyros o P % 3 1208 KOJonathan o ""%F 3 1219 OLNEY Owen River s 1226 .- Gymnastics 3
Association  (8-12) Centre (8-12) (8-12) (8-12) Springs (8-12) Society (8-12)
ANDRES Vancouyer Level X TAG Sports Level ALEXANDER Balance Level Twisters Level KERLUCK Can]pbell Level . Delta‘ Level
1201 Phoenix 3 1210 JOHN Adrian 3 1195 : 3 1205 AMES Jacob . 3 1220 River 3 1227 PHAM Nicholas  Gymnastics 3
Cameron Gymnastics (8-12) Centre 512 Cameron Gymnastios (5 ) Gymnastios g 45 Nathan Springs  (8-12) Society  (8-12)
DEZA Vancouyer Level DANCHUK TAG Sports Level Balance Level Twisters Level AZHOGIN Surrey. Level Delta. Level
1199 Aries-Zion Gsxon:nxcs (8-123) 1209 Zachary Centre (8-123) 1196 HUMBER Sean  gymnasics (13+3) 1207 ISFELD Hayden - gymnagics (8-123) 1214 Timofey Gé?cni:ts;c (8-123) 1198 HURD Ty GysT;Ziae?ylcs (133)
h Level Okanagan Level Level Level Campbell  Level Delta Level
. Chimo — N TORFEHNEJAD Balance WOOLLENDS Quesnel f " YAMALEEV "
1192 BALL Jairus G : 3 1193 PLANT Willis Gymnastics 3 1222 : 3 1213 ) 3 1217 BARBER Liam River 3 1197 Gymnastics 3
ymnastics Soroush Gymnastics Isaac Technics . Arthur .
(13+) Centre (13+) (8-12) (8-12) Springs (8-12) Society (13+)
Vancouver Level Nanaimo Level Flip Git Level Twisters Level MARTIN Campbell  Level Delta Level
1200 WONG Sam Phoenix 3 1194 BRYSON Ethan Gymnastics 3 1230 ICHIHARA Noah mpnaa?lcs 3 1206 FAST Tristan Gymnastics 3 1218 River 3 1225 HERLE Filip Gymnastics 3
Gymnastics  (8-12) School  (13+) ¥ 6-12) Y (8-12) Jackson Springs  (8-12) Society  (8-12)
Vancouver Level Okanagan Level MATTHEWS ga'z:gg?; Level Prince Level VAN Surrey Level Delta Level
1202 NAIDU Emilio Phoenix 3 1211 NYROSE Jack  Gymnastics 3 1228 . Tr’;m oline 3 1203 OKE Lane George 3 1216 HARMELEN Gymnastic 3 1224 AUBEY Owen Gymnastics 3
Gymnastics  (8-12) Centre (8-12) Yoshiki P (8-12) Gymnastics  (8-12) Society (8-12) Society (8-12)
Centre Luke
PIOVESAN Balance ¢! REELEDER Sumey - Level MARENYCH Delta  — Level
1221 ; 3 1215 Gymnastic 3 1223 Gymnastics 3
Joseph Gymnastios g 15 Brady Society  (8-12) Sean Society  (8-12)
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Rotation Schedule — Session 7 - Elite 3, Elite 4, Level 4 http://gbc kscore.ca:8080/rotation-schedules.php?sess=6

2016 BC Gymnastics Championships
Session 7 - Elite 3, Elite 4, Level 4

1 Floor 1 Pommel 1 Rings 1 Vault 1 Parallel Bars 1 Horizontal Bar
Horse
1236 HEHR Dyl 9% Lev4 L, FERGUSON  oynamcs Lewl4 .., CLEGG Qkeneoan oyers 0 WOODHEAD (P2 gites o) ISFELD Twisers Lovel 4 01 TAZIZ Fchmond 1
Y Foi’lndation (11412) Nicholas Gyrg:'labstics (134) Brady yCemre (13+) Hunter ’éociew an Logan Gymnastics  (11+12) Muzzammil Aéociaﬁon (134)
ul
THOMLINSON ~ kandley o e 4 . Fida | ovelq MICHAEL Campbell -\ o g 4 JOHNSTON Langley - gyye g FREW Twisers Elite 4 FEDDER Vancouver gy 4
1249 Brendan Fiﬁr:g:‘:isn (134 1248 MULLER Erik GyrgF:bstlcs 3+ 1251 Riley Silr:/:grs (134 1004 Cameron FGof:;;:isn (@-10) 1009 Michael Gymnastics (11-12) 1007 Evan G;’;?]Zr;;s (11-12)
Kamloops
WOZNICA Langley o4 BROWN TAG Sports  Level 4 Campbell ) /14 Twisters  Elite 3 Twisters  Level 4 KANIGAN Gymnastics  Elite 4
1237 Maddy F?J’L’l’:g;'li @1+12) 1234 govan Centre  (11+12) 1238 OGG Carson SE';:;S (1s12) 1001 IKEDAEthan  gymnagics @10 1242 TARBAIDY  gumnagics (130 1013 prey Trampoline  (11-12)
Centre
UTKHEDE Langley o4 ) Flip ity  Level 4 Olanagan | o o) 4 WOODWARD Delta ' g0 g JOHNSON Twisters  Level 4 ) Richmond ¢\ 4
1250 Brennan Fiﬁr:g:ﬁ (13+) 1252 AIDENSpeirs  ogics  (1as) 1244 FABIAN Lucas Gy(f;r;?rs:cs (134 1005 Russell Gysrzgiaj;cs (@-10) 1233 Trent Gymnasiics (11+12) 1008 IWAASA Kai ig:::f: 11-12)
Langley . Flicka Okanagan Delta B . GUTIERREZ Surrey B
1012 MATrevor  aymnsics 5% 1247 FORREST  qunasics o084 1245 EISELE Oliver Gymnasics '(51% 1006 LlULucas  Gymuasics Sged q2gq FLIATRAULT - wisers “Leved 4015 SANDOVAL  aymnasic £
Foundation ouglas Club (134) Centre (13+) Society (9-10) Jeremy ymnastics - (11+12) Emanuel Society (1-12)
KNOWLES Langley ol g BIDEWELL Deltd | ovel 4 TAG Sports  Elite 3 NEUFELD Tuisters  Level 4
1235 batrick Fiﬁ':g:'lii are12) 1239 Qe Gysrgzia:t‘;‘:s (11+12) 1002 LEE Noah Cente  (o10) 1243 Brogan Gymnastics  (13+)
CROOME Langley g 4 BAKER Sutey e g
1011 Gymnstics 1003 Gymnastic
Ryder Foundation (11712 Carter Society (0-10)
Pommel . .
2 Floor 2 2 Rings 2 Vault 2 Parallel Bars 2 Horizontal Bar
Horse
FEDDER Vancouver gy 4 THOMLINSON ~ handley o) 4 . Flida | ovel 4 MICHAEL Campbell | o o) 4 JOHNSTON Langley — gyjpe g FREW Twigers  Elite 4
1007 Eyan ooy (112 1249 Brengan Symndlos 13, 1248 MULLER Erik  Gymnasics =5,) 1251 pyoy soer. 030 1904 Gameron Symosies 910 1009 pichael Gymnagtics  (11-12)
Kamloops
KANIGAN Gymnastics  Elite 4 WOZNICA Langley | o1y BROWN TAG Sports  Level 4 Campbell | 014 Twisters  Elite 3 Twisters  Level 4
1013 prew Trampoline (11-12) 1237 Maddy Fii’:g:"l‘;i @+12) 1234 povan Centre  (11+12) 1238 OGG Carson s?r\il:;s (1s12) 1001 IKEDAEthan o 1 oocies e-10) 1242 TARBAJDJ Gymnastics  (13+)
Centre
Richmond . Langley . Okanagan Delta . .
1008 WAASAKai  Gymnasics 5% 1250 gTKHEDE  qymusics *'€14 1252 ADENSpeirs rcnt “Stei% 1244 FABIANLucas Grmnasios 014 1005 NOODWARD gymuagics Eiied  qpgg JOHNSON - misers “ieve s
Association Foundation Centre Society
GUTIERREZ Surrey . Langley . Flicka Okanagan Delta . .
1010 SANDOVAL  cymnasic (183 1012 MATrevor  Gymnsios (LIS 1247 EORTEST Gymnasics %% % 1245 EISELE Oliver Gymnasics "% 1006 LiULucas ~ Gymnasics ‘o°® 1231 JF'L'ATRAULT aymnasics (1412
Emanuel Society Foundation ouglas Club Centre Society eremy
TAZIZ Richmond o1 4 KNOWLES Langley -y quer 4 BIDEWELL belta | ovels CLEGG Olanagan ) o) 4 TAG Sports  Elite 3 NEUFELD Tuisters  Level 4
1241 \uzzammil fg;ﬁfs (134 1235 porrick F?J‘l’":g;'l‘(’; a1+12) 1239 0 Gysrggift‘;cs (1+12) 1246 Brady Gyéner:,?zcs (13s 1002 LEENoah Centre o-10) 1243 Brogan Gymnastics  (13+)
Kitimat
CROOME Langley e 4 FERGUSON  Dynamics Level 4 BAKER Sumey e 3 ISFELD Twisters  Level 4
1011 Ryder Symasies  (11.12) 1240 \icholas Gymnastics  (13+) 1003 Garter Gé':g::'c o0 1232 | 5oan Gymnastics (11+12)
Club
Langley ool 4 WOODHEAD _ PelB gy
1236 HEHR Dylan Gymnstics 1000 Gymnastics
1% (11412) Hunter ‘ (1)
Foundation Society
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3 Floor

1242 TARBAJ DJ

JOHNSON

1233 Trent

FILIATRAULT

1231 Jeremy

NEUFELD

1243 Brogan

ISFELD
1282 o
FREW

1009 \jichael

4 Floor

WOODWARD

1005 Russell

1006 LIU Lucas

1002 LEE Noah

BAKER

1003 Carter

WOODHEAD

1000 Hunter

JOHNSTON
1004 Cameron

1001 IKEDA Ethan

5 Floor

1245 EISELE Oliver

CLEGG
1246 pog
MICHAEL

1251 pyc

1238 OGG Carson

1244 FABIAN Lucas

2 0of 3

Twisters
Gymnastics

Twisters
Gymnastics

Twisters
Gymnastics

Twisters
Gymnastics

Twisters
Gymnastics

Twisters
Gymnastics

Delta
Gymnastics
Society

Delta
Gymnastics
Society

TAG Sports
Centre

Surrey
Gymnastic
Society

Delta
Gymnastics
Society

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Twisters
Gymnastics

Okanagan
Gymnastics
Centre

Okanagan
Gymnastics
Centre

Campbell
River
Springs

Campbell
River
Springs

Okanagan
Gymnastics
Centre

Level 4
(13+)

Level 4
(11+12)

Level 4
(11+12)

Level 4
(134)

Level 4
(11+12)

Elite 4
(11-12)

Elite 3
(9-10)

Elite 3
(9-10)

Elite 3
(9-10)

Elite 3
(9-10)

Elite 3
(1)

Elite 3
(9-10)

Elite 3
(9-10)

Level 4
(13+)

Level 4
(13+)

Level 4
(13+)

Level 4
(11+12)

Level 4
(13+)

Pommel
Horse

KANIGAN

1013 Drew

1008 IWAASA Kai

GUTIERREZ
1010 SANDOVAL
Emanuel

TAZIZ
1241 Muzzammil
FEDDER

1007 Evan

Pommel
Horse

JOHNSON

1233 Trent

FILIATRAULT

1231 Jeremy

NEUFELD
1243 Brogan
ISFELD

1282 |3

FREW

1009 pjichael

1242 TARBAJDJ

Pommel
Horse

1006 LIULucas

1002 LEE Noah

BAKER

1003 Carter

WOODHEAD
1000 Hunter

JOHNSTON
1004 Cameron

1001 IKEDA Ethan
WOODWARD

1005 Russell

Rotation Schedule — Session 7 - Elite 3, Elite 4, Level 4

Kamloops
Gymnastics
Trampoline

Centre

Richmond
Gymnastics
Association

Surrey
Gymnastic
Society

Richmond
Gymnastics
Association

Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics

Twisters
Gymnastics

Twisters
Gymnastics

Twisters
Gymnastics

Twisters
Gymnastics

Twisters
Gymnastics

Twisters
Gymnastics

Delta
Gymnastics
Society

TAG Sports
Centre

Surrey
Gymnastic
Society

Delta
Gymnastics
Society

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Twisters
Gymnastics

Delta
Gymnastics
Society

Elite 4
(11-12)

Elite 4
(11-12)

Elite 4
(11-12)

Level 4
(13+)

Elite 4
(11-12)

Level 4
(11+12)

Level 4
(11+12)

Level 4
(13+)

Level 4
(11+12)

Elite 4
(11-12)

Level 4
(13+)

Elite 3
(9-10)

Elite 3
(9-10)

Elite 3
(9-10)

Elite 3
[

Elite 3
(9-10)

Elite 3
(9-10)

Elite 3
(9-10)

3

1237

1250

1012

1235

1011

1236

1249

4

1008

1010

1241

1007

1013

1231

1243

1232

1009

1242

1233

Rings

WOZNICA
Maddy

UTKHEDE
Brennan

MA Trevor

KNOWLES
Patrick

CROOME
Ryder

HEHR Dylan

THOMLINSON
Brendan

Rings

IWAASA Kai

GUTIERREZ
SANDOVAL
Emanuel

TAZIZ
Muzzammil

FEDDER
Evan

KANIGAN
Drew

Rings

FILIATRAULT
Jeremy

NEUFELD
Brogan

ISFELD
Logan

FREW
Michael

TARBAJ DJ

JOHNSON
Trent

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Richmond
Gymnastics
Association

Surrey
Gymnastic
Society

Richmond
Gymnastics
Association

Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics

Kamloops
Gymnastics
Trampoline

Centre

Twisters
Gymnastics

Twisters
Gymnastics

Twisters
Gymnastics

Twisters
Gymnastics

Twisters
Gymnastics

Twisters
Gymnastics

Level 4
(11+12)

Level 4
(13+)

Elite 4
(11-12)

Level 4
(11+12)

Elite 4
(11-12)

Level 4
(11+12)

Level 4
(134)

Elite 4
(11-12)

Elite 4
(11-12)

Level 4
(13+)

Elite 4
(11-12)

Elite 4
(11-12)

Level 4
(11+12)

Level 4
(13+4)

Level 4
(11412)

Elite 4
(11-12)

Level 4
(13+)

Level 4
(11+12)

3 Vault

BROWN

1234 Rowan

1252 AIDEN Speirs

FORREST

1247 Douglas

BIDEWELL
1239 Que
FERGUSON

1240 Nicholas

1248 MULLER Erik

4 Vault

UTKHEDE

1250 Brennan

1012 MA Trevor

KNOWLES
1235 Patrick
CROOME

1011 e

1236 HEHR Dylan

THOMLINSON
Brendan

WOZNICA
Maddy

1249

1237

5 Vault

GUTIERREZ
SANDOVAL
Emanuel

TAZIZ
Muzzammil

1010

1241

FEDDER

1007 Evan

KANIGAN

1013 Drew

1008 IWAASA Kai

TAG Sports
Centre

Flip City
Gymnastics

Flicka
Gymnastics
Club

Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Kitimat
Dynamics
Gymnastics
Club
Flicka
Gymnastics
Club

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Surrey
Gymnastic
Society

Richmond
Gymnastics
Association

Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics

Kamloops
Gymnastics
Trampoline

Centre

Richmond
Gymnastics
Association

Level 4
(11+12)

Level 4
(13+)

Level 4
(13+)

Level 4
(11+12)

Level 4
(13+)

Level 4
(13+)

Level 4
(13+)

Elite 4
(11-12)

Level 4
(11+12)

Elite 4
(11-12)

Level 4
(11+12)

Level 4
(13+)

Level 4
(11+12)

Elite 4
(11-12)

Level 4
(13+)

Elite 4
(11-12)

Elite 4
(11-12)

Elite 4
(11-12)
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3 Parallel Bars

1238 OGG Carson

1244 FABIAN Lucas

1245 EISELE Oliver

CLEGG

1246 g

MICHAEL

1251 puo

4 Parallel Bars
1252 AIDEN Speirs

FORREST

1247 Douglas

BIDEWELL

1239 Que

FERGUSON

1240 Nicholas

1248 MULLER Erik

BROWN

1234 Rowan

5 Parallel Bars

1012 MA Trevor

KNOWLES
1235 Patrick
CROOME

1011 B er

1236 HEHR Dylan

THOMLINSON
Brendan

WOZNICA
Maddy

UTKHEDE
Brennan

1249

1237

1250

Campbell
River
Springs

Okanagan
Gymnastics
Centre

Okanagan
Gymnastics
Centre

Okanagan
Gymnastics
Centre

Campbell
River
Springs

Flip City
Gymnastics

Flicka
Gymnastics
Club

Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Kitimat
Dynamics
Gymnastics
Club

Flicka
Gymnastics
Club

TAG Sports
Centre

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Level 4
(11+12)

Level 4
(13+)

Level 4
(13+)

Level 4
(13+)

Level 4
(13+)

Level 4
(13+)

Level 4
(13+)

Level 4
(11+12)

Level 4
(13+)

Level 4
(13+)

Level 4
(11+12)

Elite 4
(11-12)

Level 4
(11+12)

Elite 4
(11-12)

Level 4
(11+12)

Level 4
(13+)

Level 4
(11+12)

Level 4
(13+)

3 Horizontal Bar

1001 IKEDA Ethan

WOODWARD

1005 Russell

1006 LIULucas

1002 LEE Noah

BAKER

1003 Carter

WOODHEAD
Hunter

JOHNSTON
Cameron

1000

1004

4 Horizontal Bar

1244 FABIAN Lucas

1245 EISELE Oliver

CLEGG
1246 g
MICHAEL

1251 pue

1238 OGG Carson

5 Horizontal Bar

1247 FORREST
Douglas

BIDEWELL
1239 Que
FERGUSON

1240 Nicholas

1248 MULLER Erik

BROWN
1234 Rowan

1252 AIDEN Speirs

Twisters
Gymnastics

Delta
Gymnastics
Society

Delta
Gymnastics
Society

TAG Sports
Centre

Surrey
Gymnastic
Society

Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Okanagan
Gymnastics
Centre

Okanagan
Gymnastics
Centre

Okanagan
Gymnastics
Centre

Campbell
River
Springs

Campbell
River
Springs

Flicka
Gymnastics
Club

Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Kitimat
Dynamics
Gymnastics
Club

Flicka
Gymnastics
Club

TAG Sports
Centre

Flip City
Gymnastics
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Elite 3
(9-10)

Elite 3
(9-10)

Elite 3
(9-10)

Elite 3
(9-10)

Elite 3
(9-10)

Elite 3
[

Elite 3
(9-10)

Level 4
(13+)

Level 4
(13+)

Level 4
(13+)

Level 4
(13+)

Level 4
(11+12)

Level 4
(13+)

Level 4
(11+12)

Level 4
(13+)

Level 4
(13+)

Level 4
(11+12)

Level 4
(13+)



Rotation Schedule — Session 7 - Elite 3, Elite 4, Level 4 http://gbc kscore.ca:8080/rotation-schedules.php?sess=6

6 Floor :z:l;r:el 6 Rings 6 Vault 6 Parallel Bars 6 Horizontal Bar
BIDEWELL Delta | cvela CLEGG Okanagan | o o) 4 TAG Sports  Elite 3 NEUFELD Twisters  Level 4 TAZIZ Richmond | ) 4 KNOWLES Langley | e
1239 Q0 Symnasies (155 1246 ggy Gymrasios (75 1002 LEE Noah Gonte @10 1243 oo Gymadies (18 1241 Miammiy Smnasies R0 1285 oo Gymmsics S5
Kitimat
FERGUSON  Dynamics Level 4 MICHAEL Campbell | g g1 4 BAKER Sumey e g ISFELD Tuisters  Level 4 FEDDER Vancouver gy 4 CROOME Langley gy 4
1240 Njcholas Gyrg?j:ics (3 1251 Riley SE';:;S a3 1003 Gorer Gég‘;gfyc @10) 1232 Logan Gymnasics (11+12) 1007 pyan G';r:‘;ea’;i"cs @112y 101 Ryder F?J‘l’":g;'lzi (11-12)
1248| MULLER Erk 6 F”Ckg. Level 4 1one OGG G CaF’(’.‘pbe” tevel 4 ;000 WOODHEAD De“;. Eite3 ;009 FREW Twisers  Elite4 1000 KANIGAN (;(;r;nrigzl?css Elite4  1oae HEHR Dyl G"a"g'sfy Level 4
rl y'grj‘b 165 (134) arson Sp'g’:és (11+12) Hunter Vs'zziaet;‘:s 1) Michael Gymnastics  (11-12) Drew Trampoline  (11-12) ylan Fot"':;‘at'i‘; (11+12)
Centre

BROWN TAG Sports  Level 4 Okanagan | o o) 4 JOHNSTON Langley g0 g Twisters  Level 4 . Richmond — p;\0 4 THOMLINSON ~ and'ey o q g
1234 Rowan Conte . (11a12) 1244 FABIAN Lucas Gy(r:r:;a"s:cs 13y 1004 Cameron Fiir:;:llzsn @10y 1242 TARBAJ DJ Gymnagics (135 1008 IWAASA Kai fgngltloc: -2y 1249 Brendan Fimgfx:(; (134)

. Okanagan h ) ) GUTIERREZ Surrey ’ Langley
. Flip City  Level 4 . : Level 4 Twisters Elite 3 JOHNSON Twisters Level 4 " Elite 4 WOZNICA - Level 4
1252 AIDENSpeirs  gumccles (13, 1245 EISELE Oliver Gymnasics “5.5 1001 IKEDAEthan il g 1233 Trony Gymnadies (1o12) 1010 SANDOVAL  aymnastc 0 1237 ) i Gymnstics 7%/

entre Emanuel Society Foundation
FORREST Fida | evelq WOODWARD _ Pea  — gieq FILIATRAULT  Twisters  Level 4 UTKHEDE Langley ol g
1247 Douglas Gy’gl"j‘:"“ (13+) 1005 Russell ngiae?;cs (9-10) 1231 Jeremy Gymnastics  (11+12) 1250 Brennan F‘fj’n“;‘;',f; (13+)

Delta . Langley .

1006 LlULucas  Gymnasics o0 1012 MATrevor ~ Gymnsies 1'%

Society Foundation
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Rotation Schedule — Session 8 - Novice, Junior, Senior, Open

1 Floor

1033 OSERS Jonathan
1034 GARFIAS Nicolas
1035 STANLEY Cameron
1032 CHAPLIN Steven
1031 DYSON Devy
1017 KIERS Cohen

1016 FRIESEN Dawson

2 Floor

3 Floor

1of2

Twisters
Gymnastics

Twisters
Gymnastics

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Twisters
Gymnastics

Richmond
Gymnastics
Association

Twisters
Gymnastics

Twisters
Gymnastics

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Junior

Junior

1021

1024

1023

1022

1030

1014

1015

1034

1035

1032

1031

1017

1016

1033

Pommel Horse

MICHELLE Aaron

BLAINE Victor

WELCH Tyler

MACDONALD
Brandon

CRUZ Nico

WONG Darren

KAJI Chris

Pommel Horse

GARFIAS Nicolas

STANLEY Cameron

CHAPLIN Steven

DYSON Devy

KIERS Cohen

FRIESEN Dawson

OSERS Jonathan

Pommel Horse

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation
Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics
Richmond
Gymnastics
Association

Twisters
Gymnastics

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Twisters
Gymnastics

Richmond
Gymnastics
Association

Twisters
Gymnastics

Twisters
Gymnastics

Twisters
Gymnastics

National
Open

National
Open

National
Open

National
Open

Novice
(13-14)

Junior

Junior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Junior

Junior

Senior

1

1020

1019

1027

1028

1025

1029

1026

1018

2
1024

1023

1022

1030

1014

1015

1021

3

1035

1032

1031

1017

1016

1033

1034

Rings

MACHIBRODA-AMES
Kyle

HORNER Elijah

EDGSON Conor

WIEBE Eric

DEAGLE Liam

FARQUHARSON
Alexander

KUSCHEL-ROSS
Quinn
ANSELL Brendan

Rings
BLAINE Victor

WELCH Tyler

MACDONALD
Brandon

CRUZ Nico

WONG Darren

KAJI Chris

MICHELLE Aaron

Rings
STANLEY Cameron

CHAPLIN Steven

DYSON Devy

KIERS Cohen

FRIESEN Dawson

OSERS Jonathan

GARFIAS Nicolas

Twisters
Gymnastics

Twisters
Gymnastics

Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Campbell
River
Springs
Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Campbell
River
Springs
Twisters
Gymnastics

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation
Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics
Richmond
Gymnastics
Association
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Twisters
Gymnastics

Richmond
Gymnastics
Association

Twisters
Gymnastics

Twisters
Gymnastics

Twisters
Gymnastics

Twisters
Gymnastics

National
Open

National
Open

National
Open

National
Open

National
Open

National
Open

National
Open

National
Open

National
Open

National
Open

National
Open

Novice
(13-14)

Junior

Junior

National
Open

Senior

Senior

Senior

Junior

Junior

Senior

Senior

1

2

1027

1028

1025

1029

1026

1018

1020

1019

3

1023

1022

1030

1014

1015

1021

1024

Vault

Vault

EDGSON Conor

WIEBE Eric

DEAGLE Liam

FARQUHARSON
Alexander

KUSCHEL-ROSS
Quinn

ANSELL Brendan

MACHIBRODA-AMES
Kyle

HORNER Elijah

Vault
WELCH Tyler

MACDONALD
Brandon

CRUZ Nico

WONG Darren

KAJI Chris

MICHELLE Aaron

BLAINE Victor

Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Campbell
River
Springs
Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Campbell
River
Springs

Twisters
Gymnastics

Twisters
Gymnastics

Twisters
Gymnastics

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation
Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics
Richmond
Gymnastics
Association
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

National
Open

National
Open

National
Open

National
Open

National
Open

National
Open

National
Open

National
Open

National
Open

National
Open

Novice
(13-14)

Junior

Junior

National
Open

National
Open

1

2

3

1025

1029

1026

1018

1020

1019

1027

1028

http://gbc kscore.ca:8080/rotation-schedules.php?sess=8

2016 BC Gymnastics Championships
Session 8 - Novice, Junior, Senior, Open

Parallel Bars

Parallel Bars

Parallel Bars
DEAGLE Liam

FARQUHARSON
Alexander

KUSCHEL-ROSS
Quinn

ANSELL Brendan

MACHIBRODA-AMES
Kyle

HORNER Elijah

EDGSON Conor

WIEBE Eric

Campbell
River
Springs
Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Campbell
River
Springs

Twisters
Gymnastics

Twisters
Gymnastics

Twisters
Gymnastics

Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Delta
Gymnastics
Society

National
Open

National
Open

National
Open

National
Open

National
Open

National
Open

National
Open

National
Open

1 Horizontal Bar

2 Horizontal Bar

3 Horizontal Bar
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Rotation Schedule — Session 8 - Novice, Junior, Senior, Open http://gbc kscore.ca:8080/rotation-schedules.php?sess=8

4 Floor 4 Pommel Horse 4 Rings 4 Vault 4 Parallel Bars 4 Horizontal Bar
Tuisiers MACDONALD Langley  National KUSCHEL-ROSS Campbell s tional
1032 CHAPLIN Steven Gymnastics  SeMor 1022 Brandon F?)m\;:llzsn Open 1026 Quinn Sl;wr\‘/:gs Open
1031 DYSON D Cymmadies S 1030 CRUZNi Gymosies "7 {015 ANSELL Brend Twiders  National
evy Ai;‘;:tif: enor ico Foi:‘;allizsn (13-14) rendan Gymnastics Open
Vancouver _
1017 KIERS Cohen apwssrs wunior 1014 WONG Darren oo ner 1020 ’k"ﬁg""BRODA AMES - Twsers | Natona
Twisters ) Richmond " Twisters  National
1016 FRIESEN Dawson Gymnastics  2UMO" 1015 KAJI Chris 2;2\;:::: Junior 1019 HORNER Elijah Gymnastics  Open
Twisters Langley  ational Delta  — ational
1033 OSERS Jonathan Gymnastics  SeMor 1021 MICHELLE Aaron F?)m\;:ﬁsn Open 1027 EDGSON Conor Gysrgz‘aj;cs Open
) Tuisters . Langley — tional . belta \ational
1034 GARFIAS Nicolas Gymnastics  Se™O" 1024 BLAINE Victor FGyrrmsﬁ_cs Open 1028 WIEBE Eric Gymnastics ™o )
oundation Society
Langley Langley o) Campbell o
1035 STANLEY Cameron  Gymnsics  Senior 1023 WELCH Tyler Gymnsics "“°"% 1025 DEAGLE Liam River P
Foundation Foundation P Springs P
FARQUHARSON Pelta  National
1029 Alexander Gy;,'szfs Open
5 Floor 5 Pommel Horse 5 Rings 5 Vault 5 Parallel Bars 5 Horizontal Bar
. Richmond Langley N
1020 OHBRODAANES - Tueer e 1031 DYSON Devy oymasics  sanor 1030 CRUZ Nico Gmnsics 272
ssociation Foundation
1019 HORNER Eli Twisters  National Twisters Vancouver
fjah Gymnastics ~ Open 1017 KIERS Cohen Gymnagics  Junior 1014 WONG Darren Phoenix Junior
¥ P y! Gymnastics
Delta . Richmond
1027 EDGSON Gonor Gymnasiics "0 1016 FRIESENDawson g lwee  dunior 1015 KAJ Chris Gymnastics  Junior
Society P v Association
Delta Langley
1028 WIEBE Eric Gymnastcs T 1033 OSERSJonathan o sonior 1021 MICHELLE Aaron  Gymnsics Metord!
Society P y! Foundation P
Campbell N Langley "
1025 DEAGLE Liam o Nationa 1034 GARFIAS Nicolas ot Senior 1024 BLAINE Victor Gymnsics "o
Springs Foundation
Delta Langley Langley
1029 mnxgnﬂr\nsm oymmasics elonal 1035 STANLEY Cameron  Gymnsics  Senior 1023 WELCH Tyler Gymnsiics 00
Society Foundation Foundation
KUSCHEL-ROSS Camebell \ational Twisters ' MACDONALD Langley  naional
1026 Quinm e Open 1032 CHAPLIN Steven ymis Semor 1022 gEEUY) Smnsics "0
1018 ANSELL Brendan o/ meor  Megone
6 Floor 6 Pommel Horse 6 Rings 6 Vault 6 Parallel Bars 6 Horizontal Bar
Vancouver Delta National Twisters
1014 WONG Darren Phoenix Junior 1027 EDGSON Conor Gymnastics 0 © 1017 KIERS Cohen Gymnastics  unior
Gymnastics Society P Y
Richmond Delta
1015 KAJI Chris Gymnastics Junior 1028 WIEBE Eric Gymnasiios T2l 1016 FRIESENDawson  g/wsee  unior
Association Society P Y !
Langley Campbell
1021 MICHELLE Aaron Gymnsics "% 1025 DEAGLE Liam Aver MR 1033 OSERS Jonathan — gmee  senior
Foundation Springs
) Landley  pational FARQUHARSON Pela  National ' Twisters
1024 BLAINE Victor F(Z{l:‘c;‘:tlwgsn Open 1029 Alexander GVST,ZZT;“ Open 1034 GARFIAS Nicolas Gymnastics  SeMOr
Langley = Campbell Langley
1023 WELGH Tyler Gymnsics Mona) - qpp KUSCHEL-ROSS Aver  Matoral 1035 STANLEY Cameron  Gymnsics Senior
Foundation Springs Foundation
MACDONALD Langley — \tional Twisters  National Twisters
1022 Brandon F(Z{l:‘c;‘:tlwgsn Open 1018 ANSELL Brendan Gymnasics  Open 1032 CHAPLIN Steven Gymnastics  SeMOr
Langley " Richmond
1030 CRUZ Nico Gymnatcs (SIS 1020 '\KAQSH'BRODA AMES - Tuisers | Natona 1031 DYSON Devy Gymnastics ~ Senior
oundation Association

Twisters National

1019 HORNER Eljah s o
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1 Floor
1141 THOMLINSON
Parker
GONZALEZ
142 Domenic
GONZALEZ
1144 Aiden

1143 ROLAND Kai

2 Floor

KANG-VINNISH
Logan

KLIEWER
Jackson

1114

1115

1112 CLARK AJ

1113 IKEDA Alec

VANDERWAL
Levi

FELLBAUM
Jasper

1116

1108

3 Floor

1133 HARBO Owen

1134 ZACKERY Silvey

1148 STEWART F

1136 COLE Simpson
VICTOR

1135 Cornthwaite

1of2

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Twisters
Gymnastics

Twisters
Gymnastics

Twisters
Gymnastics

Twisters
Gymnastics

Twisters
Gymnastics

Chimo
Gymnastics

Nanaimo
Gymnastics
School
Nanaimo
Gymnastics
School

Balance
Gymnastics

Nanaimo
Gymnastics
School
Nanaimo
Gymnastics
School

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Rotation Schedule — Session 9 - Level 1

1 Pommel Horse
PRINCIPE
Gradeigh

SCARBOROUGH
Noah

1140

1139

1138 WOOD Dawson

1137 WOZNICA Danny

CLENDENNING

1109 James

2 Pommel Horse
GONZALEZ
Domenic

GONZALEZ
Aiden

1142

1144

1143 ROLAND Kai

THOMLINSON

141 Parker

3 Pommel Horse

KLIEWER

115 Jackson

1112 CLARK AJ

1113 IKEDA Alec

VANDERWAL
Levi

FELLBAUM
Jasper

KANG-VINNISH
Logan

1116

1108

1114

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation
Prince
George
Gymnastics

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Twisters
Gymnastics

Twisters
Gymnastics

Twisters
Gymnastics

Twisters
Gymnastics

Chimo
Gymnastics

Twisters
Gymnastics

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

1 Rings

1127 GILCHRIST Liam

1128 LEGAL Lukas

KURAMOTO
Keita

SAM WENG
Kingston

PILON BANDALA
Francisco Javier

1125
1126

1129

2 Rings

SCARBOROUGH
1139 Noah

1138 WOOD Dawson

1137 WOZNICA Danny

CLENDENNING
James

PRINCIPE
Gradeigh

1109

1140

3 Rings

GONZALEZ

1144 piden

1143 ROLAND Kai

THOMLINSON
Parker

GONZALEZ
Domenic

1141

1142

Flicka
Gymnastics
Club
Flicka
Gymnastics
Club
Flicka
Gymnastics
Club
Flicka
Gymnastics
Club
Flicka
Gymnastics
Club

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation
Prince
George
Gymnastics
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

1 Vault

1110 WATT Jacob

WHITEHEAD

i Reece

1119 VOSE Bailey

1120 CYR Jordan

1118 CARON Alex

1117 SMITH Parker

2 Vault

1128 LEGAL Lukas

KURAMOTO
Keita

SAM WENG
Kingston

PILON BANDALA
Francisco Javier

1125

1126

1129

1127 GILCHRIST Liam

3 Vault

1138 WOOD Dawson

1137 WOZNICA Danny

CLENDENNING
James

PRINCIPE
Gradeigh

SCARBOROUGH
Noah

1109

1140

1139

Selkirk
Challenger
Gym Club

Selkirk
Challenger
Gym Club

TAG Sports
Centre

TAG Sports
Centre

TAG Sports
Centre

TAG Sports
Centre

Flicka
Gymnastics
Club
Flicka
Gymnastics
Club
Flicka
Gymnastics
Club
Flicka
Gymnastics
Club
Flicka
Gymnastics
Club

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation
Prince
George
Gymnastics
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level
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2016 BC Gymnastics Championships
Session 9 - Level 1

1
1136

1135

1133

1134

1148

1111

1119

1120

1118

1117

1110

1125

1126

1129

127

1128

Parallel Bars
COLE Simpson

VICTOR
Cornthwaite

HARBO Owen

ZACKERY Silvey

STEWART F

Parallel Bars

WHITEHEAD
Reece

VOSE Bailey

CYR Jordan

CARON Alex

SMITH Parker

WATT Jacob

Parallel Bars

KURAMOTO
Keita

SAM WENG
Kingston

PILON BANDALA
Francisco Javier

GILCHRIST Liam

LEGAL Lukas

Nanaimo
Gymnastics
School
Nanaimo
Gymnastics
School
Nanaimo
Gymnastics
School
Nanaimo
Gymnastics
School

Balance
Gymnastics

Selkirk
Challenger
Gym Club

TAG Sports
Centre

TAG Sports
Centre

TAG Sports
Centre

TAG Sports
Centre

Selkirk
Challenger
Gym Club

Flicka
Gymnastics
Club
Flicka
Gymnastics
Club
Flicka
Gymnastics
Club
Flicka
Gymnastics
Club
Flicka
Gymnastics
Club

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

1 Horizontal Bar
FELLBAUM
Jasper

KANG-VINNISH
Logan

KLIEWER
Jackson

1108

1114

1115

1112 CLARKAJ

1113 IKEDA Alec

VANDERWAL

1116 Levi

2 Horizontal Bar

VICTOR

1135 Cornthwaite

1133 HARBO Owen

1134 ZACKERY Silvey

1148 STEWART F

1136 COLE Simpson

3 Horizontal Bar

1119 VOSE Bailey

1120 CYR Jordan

1118 CARON Alex

1117 SMITH Parker

1110 WATT Jacob
WHITEHEAD

ay Reece

Chimo Level
Gymnastics 1
Twisters  Level
Gymnastics 1
Twisters  Level
Gymnastics 1
Twisters Level
Gymnastics 1
Twisters Level
Gymnastics 1
Twisters  Level
Gymnastics 1
Nanaimo Level
Gymnastics i
School
Nanaimo Level
Gymnastics f
School
Nanaimo Level
Gymnastics i
School
Balance  Level
Gymnastics 1
Nanaimo Level
Gymnastics i
School
TAG Sports  Level
Centre 1
TAG Sports  Level
Centre 1
TAG Sports  Level
Centre 1
TAG Sports  Level
Centre 1
Selkirk Level
Challenger f
Gym Club
Selkirk Level
Challenger i
Gym Club
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Rotation Schedule — Session 9 - Level 1 http://gbc kscore.ca:8080/rotation-schedules.php?sess=7

4 Floor 4 Pommel Horse 4 Rings 4 Vault 4 Parallel Bars 4 Horizontal Bar
Nanaimo . Langley Langley Flicka
1120 CYRJordan "GP 'Y 1134 ZACKERY Sivey Gymasics ' 1112 CLARK AJ oymsmes ) 1143 ROLANDKai  Gymnaics ') 1137 WOZNCA Danny  Gimrsics ') 1126 Knston = Gymmasics ")
TAG Sports Level Balance  Level Twisters  Level THOMLINSON Langley g g CLENDENNING Prince ) ovel PILON BANDALA ~_ Flidka g
1118 CARON Alex Centre 1 1148 STEWART F Gymnastics ;1113 IKEDA Alec Gymnastics o 14 Parker Fiir:gas:ﬁ ;1109 James Gﬁ::;gsteics ;1129 Francisco Javier Gynérua?wcs 1
Nanaimo . Langle Langle! Flicka
TAG Sports  Level . N Level VANDERWAL Twisters Level GONZALEZ 9 Y Level PRINCIPE 9 Y Level . Level
1117 SMITH Parker Centre 1 1136 COLE Simpson Gysrr;:xtllcs ;1116 Levi Gymnastics . 1142 Domenic Fiir:g:tf; ;1140 Gradeigh F?)ir:z;‘;:(; ;1127 GILCHRIST Liam Gyrgrua:wcs 1
Selkirk Nanaimo h Langle: Langle: Flicka
Level VICTOR . Level FELLBAUM Chimo Level GONZALEZ 9 _y Level SCARBOROUGH 9 _y Level Level
1110 WATT Jacob zwyar:ecrﬁir ;1135 Cornthwaite Gysrr;:xtllcs ;1108 Jasper Gymnastics ;1144 Aiden Fiir:g::zsn ;1139 Noah F(iir:z;‘;ll?n ;1128 LEGAL Lukas Gyrgruabsﬂcs B
WHITEHEAD Selkitk | ol Nanaimo ) o ¢ KANG-VINNISH Twisters  Level Langley g KURAMOTO Flicka | ovel
1111 Reece %hya:‘lecnlzzr ;1133 HARBO Owen GyS”::Ezztllcs ;1114 Logan Gymnastics B 1138 WOOD Dawson F(;m;;ﬁ ;1125 Keita Gynéruafwcs B
. TAG Sports  Level KLIEWER Twisters Level
1119 VOSE Bailey Centre 1 1115
Jackson Gymnastics 1
5 Floor 5 Pommel Horse 5 Rings 5 Vault 5 Parallel Bars 5 Horizontal Bar
PILONBANDALA _ Fida o TAG Sports Level Balance  Level Tuisters  Level THOMLINSON Langley g CLENDENNING prince = oel
1129 Francisco Javier Gyrgrfws ;1118 CARON Alex Centre , 1148 STEWART F Gymnastics ;1113 IKEDA Alec Gymnastics T 1141 Parker Fiir:;;ﬁ ;1109 James Gfmer?;gs:cs B
Flicka Nanaimo . Langle: Langle:
. " Level TAG Sports  Level . Level VANDERWAL Twisters Level GONZALEZ 9 _y Level PRINCIPE o'ey Level
1127 GILCHRIST Liam Gymnastics ;1117 SMITH Parker Centre ;1136 COLE Simpson Gymnastics ;1116 Levi o ) 1142 . Gymnstics 1140 . Gymnstics
Club School evi ymnastics ! Domenic Foundation ! Gradelgh Foundation !
Flicka Selkirk Nanaimo Langley Langley
" Level Level VICTOR Level FELLBAUM Chimo Level GONZALEZ . Level SCARBOROUGH Level
1128 LEGAL Lukas Gyrgrjbstlcs ;1110 WATT Jacob ngar:‘le(;zzr ;. 135 Cornthwaite Gysngﬂiilwcs ;1108 Jasper Gymnastics ;1144 Aiden F(;m;;ﬁ ; 1139 Noah :)ﬁr:g;w‘zsn 1
KURAMOTO Ficka | ovel WHITEHEAD Selitk | ovel Nanaimo ) g KANG-VINNISH Twisters  Level . Langley g g Langley g
1125 p Gymnastics 111 Challenger 1133 HARBO Owen Gymnastics 1114 ; 1143 ROLAND Kai Gymnstics 1138 WOOD Dawson Gymnstics
Keita Club ! Reece Gym Club ! School ! LOQan Gymnastics ! Foundation ! Foundation !
Flicka Nanaimo . Langley
1126 ﬁﬁ";;{gﬁ”e oymuasics % 1119 VOSEBailey oo™ 'Y 1134 ZACKERY Sivey aymnasics 9 1115 LIEWER uigers | Level 1137 WOZNICA Danny  Gymnsics "
Club School Foundation
TAG Sports  Level Twisters Level
1120 CYR Jordan Centre 1 1112 CLARK AJ Gymnastics 1
6 Floor 6 Pommel Horse 6 Rings 6 Vault 6 Parallel Bars 6 Horizontal Bar
PRINCIPE Langlgy Level . Flwcka. Level TAG Sports  Level . Nana\m.o Level VANDERWAL Twisters  Level GONZALEZ Langley Level
1140 Gradeigh Fiir:g:tf; 11127 GILCHRIST Liam Gyrgr:bstlcs ;1117 SMITH Parker Centre 1 1136 COLE Simpson GyS"(‘:E::IwS 1 1116 i Gymnastics 1 1142 5o enic Sﬁ:g;w‘zsn B
Langley Flicka Selkirk Nanaimo Langley
1139 RARBOROUGH gymnaics 1'%/ 1128 LEGALLukas  Gymmasics % 1110 WATTJacob  cnateraer “*% 1135 (TR - cymasics % 1108 FELBAM oo Y 1144 GONZALEZ Gymnics "
Foundation Club Gym Club School Foundation
Langley g g KURAMOTO Flida | gvel WHITEHEAD Selkitk | el Nanaimo oo KANG-VINNISH Twigers  Level Langley g g
1138 WOOD Dawson Gymnstics ;1125 . Gymnastics 1111 Challenger 1133 HARBO Owen Gymnastics 1114 : 1143 ROLAND Kai Gymnstics
i Keita 1 Reece 1 1 Logan Gymnastics 1 1
Foundation Club Gym Club School Foundation
Langley o g SAM WENG Flida | gvel ) TAG Sports  Level ' Nanaimo oo KLIEWER Twigers  Level THOMLINSON Langley g
1137 WOZNICA Danny Fiir:;;::; , 1126 Kingston Gyrgr::tlcs ; 1119 VOSE Bailey Centre 1 1134 ZACKERY Silvey Gysnéﬂzg;cs 1 115 kson Gymnastics 1 M o er ;nrrr‘\g:(w‘zsn 1
CLENDENNING Prince Level PILON BANDALA Flwcka. Level TAG Sports  Level Balance Level Twisters  Level
1109 James G;Br:s;ieics , 1129 Francisco Javier Gyrgr:bstlcs ;1120 CYR Jordan Centre ;1148 STEWART F Gymnastics ;1112 CLARKAJ Gymnastics g
TAG Sports  Level Twisters  Level
1118 CARON Alex Centre B 1113 IKEDA Alec Gymnastics g
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Rotation Schedule — Session 10 - Level 1 http://gbc kscore.ca:8080/rotation-schedules.php?sess=9

2016 BC Gymnastics Championships
Session 10 - Level 1

1 Floor 1 Pommel Horse 1 Rings 1 Vault 1 Parallel Bars 1 Horizontal Bar
L camebell g belta | oyel RATTRAY Flicke | ovel ZABUDSKY Pella. L evel ' Flip City  Level CHRISTENSEN ~ “anoowver o
1147 GOLDRUP Liam River 1156 ISO Zalan Gymnastics 1123 Gymnastics 1150 Gymnastics 1162 SHAW Darien : 1101 Phoenix
Springs ! Society ! Declan Club ! Jacob Society ! Gymnastics ! Markus Gymnastics !
BIMBHRA Surrey Level Delta Level RICKARD Flicka Level Delta Level LOBAZNYUK Flip City  Level Vancouver Level
1131 Gymnastic 1157 AUBEY Kaleb Gymnastics 1124 Gymnastics 1153 BROWN Max Gymnastics 1161 h ; 1105 WONG Jasper Phoenix
Samuel Society ! Society ! Jonah Club ! Society ! Alexei Gymnastics ! P Gymnastics !
MOOTOOSAMY  _SU®Y oy BATISTA PelE | ovel MORONEY Flicke | ovel i Pella. L evel ANDRES vancouver o) VAncouver ) o)
1130 Hansen Gé?;:‘s;m ;1158 Bradley Gysrgzia;stt;cs ;121 Gavin Gyrgrua:ncs ;1160 MURAO William Gysngzlz?;cs ;1100 Everett Gmonear;;s 7 1107 WU Jett Gszone:s:cs 1
. Surrey' Level Delta' Level O'LEARY Flicka‘ Level n Della‘ Level - Vancou\(er Level Vancouyer Level
1132 MEHTA Jai Gymnastic ;1159 NICOL Connor  Gymnastics ;1122 Gymnastics ;1152 DELF Brian Gymnastics ;1103 SOSA Nikko Phoenix ;1106 WOOD Toby Phoenix 1
Society Society Carter Club Society Gymnastics Gymnastics
Campbell Delta Delta Vancouver Vancouver
1146 SIAH Khayam Aver  "*% 1155 PHAM Tai Gymnastics "/ 1151 SHILVOCK Gymnasics “**°' 1104 VELISEK Logan Phoenix  "°*/ 1102 FUCHS Philipp ~ Phoenix  “°*¢|
Springs Society Alexander Society Gymnastics Gymnastics
1145 PESICKA Lucas hier tevel 4ic, LOCKHART Cymaaics Level 1149 FRASCA Cymanaics Level
Springs ! Aidan Society ! ‘Joseph Society !
2 Floor 2 Pommel Horse 2 Rings 2 Vault 2 Parallel Bars 2 Horizontal Bar
Vancouver Surrey Delta Flicka Delta -
1105 WONG Jasper Phoenix Level 1131 BIMBHRA Gymnastic Level 1157 AUBEY Kaleb Gymnastics Level 1124 RICKARD Gymnastics Level 1153 BROWN Max Gymnastics Level 1161 LOBAZNYUK Flip Clty Level
1 Samuel 1 1 Jonah 1 1 Alexei Gymnastics 1
Gymnastics Society Society Club Society
Vancouver Surrey Delta Flicka Delta Vancouver
1107 WU Jett Phoenic "% 1130 MSISJSOSAMY ymnasiic Y% 1158 SZTJETyA aymnasies "' 1121 ggv?r?NEY aymnasics “'% 1160 MURAO William  Gymnasics “*' 1100 ’E\\'frzt'fs Phoenix "¢/
Gymnastics Society Society Club Society Gymnastics
Vancouver Level Surrey Level Delta Level O'LEARY Flicka Level Delta Level Vancouver Level
1106  WOOD Toby Phoenix ;1132 MEHTA Jai Gymnastic ;1159 NICOL Connor  Gymnastics ;122 Gymnastics ;1152 DELF Brian Gymnastics ;1103 SOSA Nikko Phoenix 1
Gymnastics Society Society Carter Club Society Gymnastics
Vancouver Campbell Delta Flicka Delta Vancouver
1102 FUCHS Philipp ~ Phoenix %' 1146 SIAH Khayam Aver ' 1155 PHAM Tai aymasics 1% 1123 FATTRAY aymuasics #*% 1151 aHI-VOCK Gymnasics %' 1104 VELISEK Logan Phoenix "¢
Gymnastics Springs Society eclan Club exanaer Society Gymnastics
CHRISTENSEN ~ Vanoower Campbell | gel LOCKHART Pella ) gvel FRASCA Pelta | ool . FlipCity  Level
1101 Ph 1145 PESICKA Lucas R 1154 . G st 1149 Gymnasti 1162 SHAW Darien ;
Markus Gymnagics ! spings ' Aidan Sodety ! Joseph Socety ! Gymnastics 1
Campbell Delta Delta
1147 GOLDRUP Liam River Leve1| 1156 ISO Zalan Gymnastics Leve1| 1150 E;\CBO%DSKY Gymnastics Leve1|
Springs Society Society
3 Floor 3 Pommel Horse 3 Rings 3 \Vault 3 Parallel Bars 3 Horizontal Bar
Vancouver Vancouver Surrey Delta Flicka Delta
1100 ANDRES Phoenix Level 1107 WU Jett Phoenix Level 1130 MOOTOOSAMY Gymnastic Level 1158 BATISTA Gymnastics Level 1121 MOBONEY Gymnastics Level 1160 MURAO William  Gymnastics Level
Everett Gymnastics ! Gymnastics ! Hansen Society ! Bradley Society ! Gavin Club ! Society !
1103 SOSA Ni Vancouyer Level Vancouyer Level f Surrey. Level Della. Level O'LEARY Flicka. Level . Delta. Level
ikko Phoenix 1106 WOOD Toby Phoenix 1132 MEHTA Jai Gymnastic 1159 NICOL Connor  Gymnastics 1122 Gymnastics 1152 DELF Brian Gymnastics
Gymnastics ! Gymnastics ! Society ! Society ! Carter Club ! Society !
Vancouver Vancouver Campbell Delta Flicka Delta
1104 VELISEK Logan  Phoenix Leve: 1102 FUCHS Philipp Phoenix Leve: 1146 SIAH Khayam River Leve1| 1155 PHAM Tai Gymnastics Leve1| 1123 BA-I—ITRAY Gymnastics Leve1| 1151 ilHILVOCK Gymnastics Leve:
Gymnastics Gymnastics Springs Society eclan Club exander Society
! FlipCity  Level CHRISTENSEN ~ Vancower Campbell | ool LOCKHART Pella | ovel RICKARD Fice. | ovel FRASCA Pella  Level
1162 SHAW Darien Gymnastics ;1101 Markus Gi;rn%:nsgcs ; 1145 PESICKA Lucas S?Ir\i/:;s , 1154 Aidan Gysmf)gzsttylcs . 1124 Jonah Gylen::Ics ;1149 Joseph Gyssziaestl;cs 1
LOBAZNYUK Flip City  Level Vancouyer Level . Campbell Level Della‘ Level ZABUDSKY Delta' Level
1161 ) : 1105 WONG Jasper Phoenix 1147 GOLDRUP Liam River 1156 ISO Zalan Gymnastics 1150 Gymnastics
Alexei Gymnastics ! P Gymnastics ! Springs ! Society ! Jacob Society !
Surrey Delta Delta
1131 BIMBHRA Gymnastic Leve1| 1157 AUBEY Kaleb Gymnastics Leve1| 1153 BROWN Max Gymnastics Leve:
Samuel Society Society Society
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4 Floor

1152 DELF Brian

SHILVOCK
Alexander

FRASCA
Joseph

ZABUDSKY
Jacob

1151

1149

1150

1153 BROWN Max

1160 MURAO William
5 Floor

RATTRAY
Declan

RICKARD
Jonah

MORONEY
Gavin

O'LEARY
Carter

1123

1124

1121

1122

6 Floor

LOCKHART
154 Aidan

1156 ISO Zalan

1157 AUBEY Kaleb
BATISTA
1158 Bradley

1159 NICOL Connor

1155 PHAM Tai

Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Delta
Gymnastics
Society

Flicka
Gymnastics
Club
Flicka
Gymnastics
Club
Flicka
Gymnastics
Club
Flicka
Gymnastics
Club

Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Delta
Gymnastics
Society

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

1

Level

Rotation Schedule — Session 10 - Level 1

4

1103

1104

1162

1161

1100

1151

1149

1150

1153

1160

1152

1124

1121

1122

1123

Pommel Horse

SOSA Nikko

VELISEK Logan

SHAW Darien
LOBAZNYUK
Alexei

ANDRES
Everett

Pommel Horse

SHILVOCK
Alexander

FRASCA
Joseph

ZABUDSKY
Jacob

BROWN Max

MURAO William

DELF Brian

Pommel Horse
RICKARD
Jonah

MORONEY
Gavin

O'LEARY
Carter

RATTRAY
Declan

Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics
Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics

Flip City
Gymnastics

Flip City
Gymnastics

Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics

Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Delta
Gymnastics
Society

Flicka
Gymnastics
Club
Flicka
Gymnastics
Club
Flicka
Gymnastics
Club
Flicka
Gymnastics
Club

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

4 Rings

1106 WOOD Toby

1102 FUCHS Philipp

CHRISTENSEN

1101 Markus

1105 WONG Jasper

1107 WU Jett

5 Rings

1104 VELISEK Logan

1162 SHAW Darien

LOBAZNYUK
Alexei

ANDRES
Everett

1161

1100

1103 SOSA Nikko

6 Rings
FRASCA
Joseph

ZABUDSKY
Jacob

1149

1150

1153 BROWN Max

1160 MURAO William

1152 DELF Brian
SHILVOCK

1151 Alexander

Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics
Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics
Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics
Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics
Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics

Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics

Flip City
Gymnastics

Flip City
Gymnastics

Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics
Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics

Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Delta
Gymnastics
Society
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Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

4 Vault

1132 MEHTA Jai

1146 SIAH Khayam

1145 PESICKA Lucas

1147 GOLDRUP Liam

BIMBHRA
Samuel

MOOTOOSAMY
Hansen

1131

1130

5 Vault

1102 FUCHS Philipp

CHRISTENSEN

o1 Markus

1105 WONG Jasper

1107 WU Jett

1106  WOOD Toby

6 Vault

1162 SHAW Darien
LOBAZNYUK
Alexei

ANDRES
Everett

1161
1100
1103 SOSA Nikko

1104 VELISEK Logan

Surrey
Gymnastic
Society
Campbell
River
Springs
Campbell
River
Springs
Campbell
River
Springs
Surrey
Gymnastic
Society
Surrey
Gymnastic
Society

Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics
Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics
Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics
Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics
Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics

Flip City
Gymnastics

Flip City
Gymnastics

Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics
Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics
Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

http://gbc kscore.ca:8080/rotation-schedules.php?sess=9

4 Parallel Bars

1159 NICOL Connor

1155 PHAM Tai

LOCKHART

154 Adan

1156 SO Zalan

1157 AUBEY Kaleb

BATISTA

1158 Bradley

5 Parallel Bars

1146 SIAH Khayam

1145 PESICKA Lucas

1147 GOLDRUP Liam

BIMBHRA
Samuel

MOOTOOSAMY
Hansen

1131

1130

1132 MEHTA Jai

6 Parallel Bars

CHRISTENSEN
1101 Markus

1105 WONG Jasper

1107 WU Jett
1106  WOOD Toby

1102 FUCHS Philipp

Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Delta
Gymnastics
Society

Campbell
River
Springs
Campbell
River
Springs
Campbell
River
Springs
Surrey
Gymnastic
Society
Surrey
Gymnastic
Society
Surrey
Gymnastic
Society

Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics
Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics
Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics
Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics
Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

4 Horizontal Bar
O'LEARY
Carter

RATTRAY
Declan

RICKARD
Jonah

MORONEY
Gavin

1122

1123

1124

1121

5 Horizontal Bar

1155 PHAM Tai

LOCKHART

1154 Aidan

1156 SO Zalan

1157 AUBEY Kaleb

BATISTA

1158 Bradley

1159 NICOL Connor

6 Horizontal Bar

1145 PESICKA Lucas

1147 GOLDRUP Liam

BIMBHRA
Samuel

MOOTOOSAMY
Hansen

1131
1130
1132 MEHTA Jai

1146 SIAH Khayam

Flicka
Gymnastics
Club
Flicka
Gymnastics
Club
Flicka
Gymnastics
Club
Flicka
Gymnastics
Club

Level

Level

Level

Level

Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Delta
Gymnastics
Society

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Level

Campbell
River
Springs
Campbell
River
Springs
Surrey
Gymnastic
Society
Surrey
Gymnastic
Society
Surrey
Gymnastic
Society
Campbell
River
Springs

Level
Level
Level
Level
Level

Level
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Rotation Schedule — Session 11 - Elite 4, Novice, Level 2, Level 5 http://gbc.kscore.ca:8080/rotation-schedules.php?sess=10

2016 BC Gymnastics Championships
Session 11 - Elite 4, Novice, Level 2, Level 5

1 Floor 1 Pommel Horse 1 Rings 1 Vault 1 Parallel Bars 1 Horizontal Bar
Langley Delta . Level Flicka Level Langley Level Langley Level
1012 MA Trevor Gymnsics 1'% 1257 SCHALLIG Cole  Gymnasics "% 1190 FIELDING Owen  J°%Y %2 1173 HILL Maxwell oymuasics 2 1177 SCARBOROUGH - gnnics ™2 1180 KM Daniel Gymnsies 2
Foundation Society v (8-10) Club (8-10) am Foundation  (8-10) Foundation ~ (8-10)
Kamloops
Surrey . Level Flicka Level Langley Level Langley Level
1013 KANIGANDrew ~ Symnastics Elies 4555 OFRRATO aymnasic % 1189 FIELDING Comnor P9 5 1174 HELGASONTosh  Gymnasics 2 1163 HOLMES Josh Gmnsis 2 1178 CARROLLJosh  Gymnsics 2
CanJ\re Treyson Society v (8-10) Club (8-10) Foundation (11-12) Foundation  (8-10)
Langley Langley . Level N Flicka Level Langley Level Langley Level
1011 CROOMERyder ~ Gymnsics '*% 1256 PRINGIPE Spencer Gymnsics "% 1191 WILSONDayton o0 2 171 pNDRUSCODAON Gnagics "2 1176 WALKERBrendan Gymnsics 2 1179 STEEVESKaden — Gymnsics 2
Foundation Foundation (8-10) Club (8-10) Foundation (8-10) Foundation (8-10)
Twigters Elite 4 Okanagan Level Flip Git Level Flicka Level Okanagan Level Langley Level
1009 FREW Michael Gymnastics (1-12) 1254 HISCOCK Shane Gymnastics s 1188 PALSMA Carson & pn s‘y 2 1172 KANUKA Joe Gymnastics 2 1169 RAMBOLD Brent Gymnastics 2 1181 MARIN Mattias Gymnstics 2
Y Centre ymnastics  g.10) Club (8-10) Gentre (8-10) Foundation  (8-10)
GUTIERREZ Surrey Langley . Level Vancouver Level Surrey Level Langley Level
1010 SANDOVAL aymnasic £1%4 1030 CRUZ Nico Gymnsics Novce - q1g7 ARENDARENKO - Moty =5 4166 WHITE Zack Proenx 2 1175 QUINTANAReggie Gymnasic 2 1182 WRIGHT Wil Gymnsics 2
Emanuel Society Foundation ikita (8-10) Gymnastics  (8-10) Society (8-10) Foundation (8-10)
Richmond Delta Level Vancouver Level Okanagan Level Langley Level
1008 WAASA Kai GymnastcsE11e$ 1185 QBERNDORF Gymnasics 2 1165 NELSONGabriel  Phoemx 2 1170 REHAN Hani oymasics 2 1183 poNDERMUALL - gymnsics 2
Association renton Society  (8-10) Gymnastics ~ (8-10) Centre  (8-10) rendan Foundation ~ (8-10)
Vancouver Delta Level Vancouver Level . Level Langley Level
1007 FEDDER Evan Phoemix (1103 1185 GRAJCZYKJulian ~Gymnasics 2 1167 YANAGAWA Aaron Phoenix 2 1168 LEVINGS Erk s 2 1184 WALLAN Griffin Gymnsics 2
Gymnastics Society (8-10) Gymnastics ~ (8-10) V! (8-10) Foundation  (8-10)
Vancouver Level
1164 HEMRICH Jordan Phoenix 2
Gymnastics  (8-10)
2 Floor 2 Pommel Horse 2 Rings 2 Vault 2 Parallel Bars 2 Horizontal Bar
Langley Lol Comnasies Eite 4 CERRATO STy oyl Fipcy o ANDRUSCO-DAON _ Flide Lol Langley Lol
1178 CARROLL Josh F(Zlyjr:g::cosn (87102) 1013 KANIGAN Drew Trzmpflme -1y 1255 Treyson Gérg\cr;:‘s:c 5 1189 FIELDING Connor Gymnastics (8402) 171 Ben Gyrrérua:wcs (87102) 1163 HOLMES Josh F(Zi:;;‘\?n (11422)
entre
Langley Level Langley B Langley . Level Flicka Level Langley Level
1179 STEEVES Kaden ~ Gymnsics 2 1011 CROOME Ryder ~ Gymnsics CI'0* 1256 PRINCIPE Spencer Gymnsics “*'Y 1191 WILSONDayton o "%% = 2 1172 KANUKA Joe Gymnasics 2 1176 WALKER Brendan  Gymnsics 2
Foundation  (8-10) Foundation Foundation (8-10) Club (8-10) Foundation  (8-10)
Langley Level Twisters Elite 4 Okanagan Level Flip Cit Level Vancouver Level Okanagan Level
1181 MARIN Mattias Gymnsics 2 1009 FREW Michael s (4 1254 HISCOCK Shane  Gymnasics “*'§ 1188 PALSMACarson PO 2 1166 WHITE Zack Phoenix 2 1169 RAMBOLD Brent  Gymnasics 2
Foundation (8-10) Centre (8-10) Gymnastics  (8-10) Centre (8-10)
Langley Level GUTIERREZ Surrey . Langley . " Level Vancouver Level Surrey Level
1182 WRIGHT Wil Gymnsics 2 1010 SANDOVAL aymnasic £1'%2 1030 CRUZ Nico Gymsics Mance 11g7 RRENDARENKO - Fiocly © ™5 1165 NELSONGabriel ~ Phoenx 2 1175 QUNTANAReggie Gmasic 2
Foundation (8-10) Emanuel Society Foundation (8-10) Gymnastics  (8-10) Society (8-10)
Langley Level Richmond . Delta Delta Level Vancouver Level Okanagan Level
1183 pONDERMUALL - gymngics 2 1008 WAASA Kai Gymnasics £1%% 1257 SCHALLIG Cole  Gymnasics  *'% 1186 9BCHNDORF Gmnasics 2 1167 YANAGAWA Aaron  Phosnx 2z 1170 REHAN Hani Gymnasics 2
rendan Foundation  (8-10) Association Society renton Society  (8-10) Gymnastics  (8-10) Centre  (8-10)
. Langle.y Level Vancouver Elite 4 . De\ﬁa. Level Vancou\./er Level . Twisters Level
1184 WALLAN Giriffin Gymnstics 2 1007 FEDDER Evan Phoenix 1y o) 1185 GRAJCZYK Julian ~ Gymnastics 2 1164 HEMRICH Jordan Phoenix 2 1168 LEVINGS Erik Gymnastics 2
Foundation  (8-10) Gymnastics Society (8-10) Gymnastics ~ (8-10) Y (8-10)
Langley  Level Langley Lo, Fiio Git Level Flicka Level SCARBOROUGH Langley  Level
1180 KIM Daniel Gymnsiics 2 1012 MA Trevor Gymnsics 10! 1190 FIELDING Owen o P2 2 1173 HILL Maxwell Gymnasics 2 4177 ;o Gymnstics 2
Foundation  (8-10) Foundation (8-10) Club (8-10) Foundation  (8-10)
Flicka Level
1174 HELGASONTosh  Gymnastics 2
Club (8-10)
3 Floor 3 Pommel Horse 3 Rings 3 Vault 3 Parallel Bars 3 Horizontal Bar
Langley Level Langley Level Langley Langley . Level Vancouver Level
1176 WALKER Brendan ~ Gymnsis 2 1179 STEEVESKaden  Gymnsis 2 1011 CROOME Ryder ~ Gymnsics ('8 1256 PRINCIPE Spencer Gymnsics “®'% 1191 WILSONDayton /P 2 1166 WHITE Zack Phoenix 2
Foundation  (8-10) Foundation  (8-10) Foundation Foundation Y (8-10) Gymnastics ~ (8-10)
Okanagan  Level Langley  Level Twisers  Elite 4 Olanagan | Fiio Git Level Vancouver  Level
1169 RAMBOLD Brent  Gymnasics 2 1181 MARIN Mattias Gmusics 2 1009 FREW Michael s i, 1254 HISCOCK Shane  Gymnasics % 1188 PALSMA Carson o P“¥ = "2 1165 NEILSON Gabriel  Phoenix 2
Centre (8-10) Foundation  (8-10) Centre (8-10) Gymnastics ~ (8-10)
Surey  Level Langley  Level GUTIERREZ Surrey Langley . Level Vancouver  Level
1175 QUNTANA Reggie Gymmasic 2 1182 WRIGHT Wil Gymnsics 2 1010 SANDOVAL aymnasic 514 1030 CRUZ Nico Gmnsics Joce q1g7 AHENDARENKO Mo cly = ™5 1167 YANAGAWA Aaron  Proemx 2
Society  (8-10) Foundation ~ (8-10) Emanuel Society Foundation ikita v (8-10) Gymnastics ~ (8-10)
Okanagan Level Langley Level Richmond Delta Delta Level Vancouver Level
1170 REHAN Hani Gymnasics 2 1183 YONDERMUHLL - gunngicc 52 1008 IWAASA Kai Gymnastics E®3 1257 SCHALLIG Cole  Gymnasics % 1186 OB-HNDORF Gymnasics 2 1164 HEMRICHJordan ~ Phoenix 2
Centre  (8-10) Brendan Foundation  (8-10) Association Society Trenton Society  (8-10) Gymnastics  (8-10)
Twigters Level Langley Level Vancouver Elite 4 CERRATO Surrey Level Delta Level Flicka Level
1168 LEVINGS Erik Gymnastics 2 1184 WALLAN Giriffin Gymnstics 2 1007 FEDDER Evan Phoenix 1, 1255 Gymnastic s 1185 GRAJCZYK Julian  Gymnastics 2 1173 HILL Maxwell Gymnastics 2
v (8-10) Foundation  (8-10) Gymnastics Treyson Society Society  (8-10) Club (8-10)
Langley Level Langley Level Langley . Level Flicka Level
1177 SCARBOROUGH  gmnsics 2 1180 KM Daniel Gymngics 2 1012 MA Trevor Gymnsics 194 1190 FIELDING Owen (2% "2 1174 HELGASONTosh ~Gymnasics 2
Foundation (8-10) Foundation ~ (8-10) Foundation (8-10) Club (8-10)
Langley Level Langley Level gam\o;ps Elite 4 Flip Cit Level ANDRUSCO-DAON Flicka Level
1163 HOLMES Josh Gymnsiics 2 1178 CARROLL Josh Gymnstics 2 1013 KANIGANDrew — prmmestes o) 1189 FIELDING Connor o " 0¥ 2 1171 Gymnasiics 2
Foundation  (11-12) Foundation ~ (8-10) ampotine. (11- ) ymnasies  g.10) Ben Club (8-10)
Flicka Level
1172 KANUKA Joe Gymnastics 2
Club (8-10)
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Rotation Schedule — Session 11 - Elite 4, Novice, Level 2, Level 5

4 Floor

1167

1164

1173

1174

171

1172

1166

1165

YANAGAWA Aaron

HEMRICH Jordan

HILL Maxwell

HELGASON Tosh

ANDRUSCO-DAON
Ben

KANUKA Joe

WHITE Zack

NEILSON Gabriel

5 Floor

1187

1186

1185

1190

1189

1191

1188

ARENDARENKO
Nikita

OBERNDORF
Trenton

GRAJCZYK Julian

FIELDING Owen

FIELDING Connor

WILSON Dayton

PALSMA Carson

6 Floor

1257

1255

1256

1254

1030

SCHALLIG Cole
CERRATO
Treyson

PRINCIPE Spencer

HISCOCK Shane

CRUZ Nico

Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics

Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics

Flicka
Gymnastics
Club
Flicka
Gymnastics
Club
Flicka
Gymnastics
Club

Flicka
Gymnastics
Club

Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics
Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics

Flip City
Gymnastics

Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Delta
Gymnastics
Society

Flip City
Gymnastics

Flip City
Gymnastics

Flip City
Gymnastics

Flip City
Gymnastics

Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Surrey
Gymnastic
Society
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Okanagan
Gymnastics
Centre

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Level
2
(8-10)

Level
2
(8-10)

Level
2
(8-10)
Level
2
(8-10)
Level
2
(8-10)

Level
2
(8-10)
Level
2
(8-10)
Level
2
(8-10)

Level
(8-10)
Level
(8-10)
Level

2
(8-10)
Level
(8-10)
Level
(8-10)

Level

(8-10)
Level

(8-10)

Level

Level

Level

Level

Novice
(13-14)

4 Pommel Horse

1169 RAMBOLD Brent

1175 QUINTANA Reggie

1170 REHAN Hani

1168 LEVINGS Erik
SCARBOROUGH

1177 Adam

1163 HOLMES Josh

1176 WALKER Brendan

5 Pommel Horse

1173 HILL Maxwell

1174 HELGASON Tosh

171 ANDRUSCO-DAON
Ben

1172 KANUKA Joe

1166 WHITE Zack

1165 NEILSON Gabriel

1167 YANAGAWA Aaron

1164 HEMRICH Jordan

6 Pommel Horse

OBERNDORF
1186 Trenton

1185 GRAJCZYK Julian

1190 FIELDING Owen

1189 FIELDING Connor

1191 WILSON Dayton

1188 PALSMA Carson

ARENDARENKO

187 Nikita

Okanagan
Gymnastics
Centre

Surrey
Gymnastic
Society

Okanagan
Gymnastics
Centre

Twisters
Gymnastics

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Flicka
Gymnastics
Club

Flicka
Gymnastics
Club
Flicka
Gymnastics
Club
Flicka
Gymnastics
Club

Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics

Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics
Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics
Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics

Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Delta
Gymnastics
Society

Flip City

Gymnastics

Flip City
Gymnastics

Flip City
Gymnastics

Flip City
Gymnastics

Flip City
Gymnastics

Level

(8-10)

Level
2
(8-10)

Level
2
(8-10)
Level
2
(8-10)
Level
2
(8-10)
Level
2
(11-12)
Level

2
(8-10)

Level
(8-10)
Level
(8-10)
Level

2
(8-10)
Level
(8-10)
Level
(8-10)

Level

(8-10)
Level

(8-10)
Level

(8-10)

Level

(8-10)
Level

(8-10)
Level

(8-10)
Level
(8-10)
Level

(8-10)
Level

(8-10)
Level

(8-10)

4
1181

1182

1183

1184

1180

1178

1179

1175

1170

1168

177

1163

1176

1169

6
171

1172

1166

1165

1167

1164

1173

1174

Rings
MARIN Mattias

WRIGHT Will

VONDERMUHLL
Brendan

WALLAN Griffin

KIM Daniel

CARROLL Josh

STEEVES Kaden

Rings

QUINTANA Reggie

REHAN Hani

LEVINGS Erik

SCARBOROUGH
Adam

HOLMES Josh

WALKER Brendan

RAMBOLD Brent

Rings

ANDRUSCO-DAON
Ben

KANUKA Joe

WHITE Zack

NEILSON Gabriel

YANAGAWA Aaron

HEMRICH Jordan

HILL Maxwell

HELGASON Tosh
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Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Surrey
Gymnastic
Society

Okanagan
Gymnastics
Centre

Twisters
Gymnastics

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation
Okanagan
Gymnastics
Centre

Flicka
Gymnastics
Club
Flicka
Gymnastics
Club
Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics

Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics

Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics
Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics

Flicka
Gymnastics
Club

Flicka
Gymnastics
Club

Level

(8-10)

Level
2
(8-10)

Level
2
(8-10)
Level
2
(8-10)
Level
2
(8-10)

Level
2
(8-10)

Level
2
(8-10)

Level
2
(8-10)

Level
2
(8-10)
Level
2
(8-10)
Level
2
(8-10)

Level
2
(11-12)

Level
2
(8-10)
Level
2
(8-10)

Level
2
(8-10)
Level
2
(8-10)
Level
2
(8-10)

Level
2
(8-10)

Level
2
(8-10)
Level
2
(8-10)

Level
2
(8-10)

Level
2
(8-10)

4 Vault
1009 FREW Michael
GUTIERREZ

SANDOVAL
Emanuel

1010

1008 IWAASA Kai

1007 FEDDER Evan

1012 MA Trevor

1013 KANIGAN Drew

1011 CROOME Ryder

5 Vault

1182 WRIGHT Will

VONDERMUHLL

1183 Brendan

1184 WALLAN Giriffin

1180 KIM Daniel

1178 CARROLL Josh

1179 STEEVES Kaden

1181 MARIN Mattias

6 Vault

1170 REHAN Hani

1168 LEVINGS Erik

177 SCARBOROUGH
Adam

1163 HOLMES Josh

1176 WALKER Brendan

1169 RAMBOLD Brent

1175 QUINTANA Reggie

Twisters
Gymnastics

Surrey
Gymnastic
Society

Richmond
Gymnastics
Association
Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation
Kamloops
Gymnastics
Trampoline
Centre
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Okanagan
Gymnastics
Centre

Twisters
Gymnastics

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation
Okanagan
Gymnastics
Centre

Surrey
Gymnastic
Society

Elite 4
11-12)

Elite 4
(11-12)

Elite 4
11-12)

Elite 4
11-12)

Elite 4
(11-12)

Elite 4
(11-12)

Elite 4
(11-12)

Level
(8-10)
Level
(8-10)
Level

2
(8-10)
Level
(8-10)
Level
(8-10)

Level

(8-10)
Level

(8-10)

Level

(8-10)
Level

(8-10)
Level

(8-10)
Level
(11-12)
Level

(8-10)
Level

(8-10)
Level

(8-10)

http://gbc.kscore.ca:8080/rotation-schedules.php?sess=10

4 Parallel Bars

1254 HISCOCK Shane

1030 CRUZ Nico

1257 SCHALLIG Cole
CERRATO
1255 Treyson

1256 PRINCIPE Spencer

5 Parallel Bars
GUTIERREZ
SANDOVAL
Emanuel

1010

1008 IWAASA Kai

1007 FEDDER Evan

1012 MA Trevor

1013 KANIGAN Drew

1011 CROOME Ryder

1009 FREW Michael

6 Parallel Bars

VONDERMUHLL
1183 Brendan

1184 WALLAN Giriffin

1180 KIM Daniel

1178 CARROLL Josh

1179 STEEVES Kaden

1181 MARIN Mattias

1182 WRIGHT Will

Okanagan
Gymnastics
Centre

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Delta
Gymnastics
Society
Surrey
Gymnastic
Society
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Surrey
Gymnastic
Society

Richmond
Gymnastics
Association
Vancouver
Phoenix
Gymnastics
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation
Kamloops
Gymnastics
Trampoline
Centre
Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Twisters
Gymnastics

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Langley
Gymnstics
Foundation

Level
5

Novice
(13-14)

Level
5

Level

Level

Elite 4
(11-12)

Elite 4

(11-12)

Elite 4
(11-12)

Elite 4

(11-12)

Elite 4
(11-12)

Elite 4
(11-12)

Elite 4
(11-12)

Level

(8-10)
Level

(8-10)
Level

(8-10)
Level
(8-10)
Level

(8-10)
Level

(8-10)
Level

(8-10)

4 Horizontal Bar

1188 PALSMA Carson

ARENDARENKO

187 Nikita

OBERNDORF

1186 Trenton

1185 GRAJCZYK Julian

1190 FIELDING Owen

1189 FIELDING Connor

1191 WILSON Dayton

5 Horizontal Bar

1030 CRUZ Nico

1257 SCHALLIG Cole

CERRATO

1255 Treyson

1256 PRINCIPE Spencer

1254 HISCOCK Shane

6 Horizontal Bar

1008 IWAASA Kai

1007 FEDDER Evan

1012 MA Trevor

1013 KANIGAN Drew

1011 CROOME Ryder

1009 FREW Michael

GUTIERREZ
SANDOVAL
Emanuel

1010

Fipcty -V
Gymnastics 2
(8-10)
Flip City Levez‘
Gymnastics (8-10)
Delta Level
Gymnastics 2
Society (8-10)
Delta Level
Gymnastics 2
Society (8-10)
Fipcty -V
Gymnastics 2
(8-10)
Fipcty -V
Gymnastics 2
(8-10)
Fipcty V!
Gymnastics 2
(8-10)
Langley Novice
Gymnstics (13-14)
Foundation
Delta Level
Gymnastics 5
Society
Surrey
comnatic Lol
Society
Langley
Gymnsics ="
Foundation
Olanagan o
Gymnastics 5
Centre
Richmond ¢\,
Gymnastios 1101
Association
Vancouver Elite 4
Phoenix (11-12)
Gymnastics
Langley  ppe 4
Gymnstics (11-12)
Foundation
Kamloops
Gymnastics ~ Elite 4
Trampoline (11-12)
Centre
Langley — gpppe g
Gymnsties 117
Foundation
Twisters Elite 4

Gymnastics  (11-12)
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